

**Tabulation of Tender 6793  
Culvert Installation (Culvert Jacking)  
Drain Rehabilitation -- Railway Crossing  
At Portage la Prairie**

			In-Line Contracting Partnership		Main Line Industries Ltd		Nelson River Construction Inc.		Tri-Core Projects Ltd.		
Code	Description	UOM	Quantity	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost
100	Mobilization of Equipment	Lump-Sum	1	40,000.00	40,000.00	69,750.00	69,750.00	80,000.00	80,000.00	25,000.00	25,000.00
102	Traffic Control, Level II (Modified)	Lump-Sum	1	1,000.00	1,000.00	5,605.00	5,605.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00
5640	Cofferdam Construction	Lump-Sum	1	2,000.00	2,000.00	21,145.00	21,145.00	20,000.00	20,000.00	30,000.00	30,000.00
1446	Soft Locates	Lump-Sum	1	1,000.00	1,000.00	3,115.00	3,115.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	4,000.00	4,000.00
403	Supply of Field Office, Class 'B' (Modified)	Lump-Sum	1	1,000.00	1,000.00	5,730.00	5,730.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	3,500.00	3,500.00
130	Removing Metal Pipe Culverts	Lump-Sum	1	15,000.00	15,000.00	3,115.00	3,115.00	50,000.00	50,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00
5604	Waste Excavation	Lump-Sum	1	2,000.00	2,000.00	3,125.00	3,125.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	2,500.00	2,500.00
3121	Jacking Smooth Wall Steel Pipe Culverts, 1350 mm (Modified)	Meter	52	4,308.00	224,016.00	8,920.00	463,840.00	8,000.00	416,000.00	6,500.00	338,000.00
3117	Geotextile Non-Woven	Square Meter	480	12.00	5,760.00	3.90	1,872.00	3.00	1,440.00	5.00	2,400.00
148	Culvert Gravel (Modified) (Measured in Tonnes)	Other	65	50.00	3,250.00	60.00	3,900.00	50.00	3,250.00	85.00	5,525.00
214	Stone Rip-Rap, Class 350 mm (Measured in Tonnes)	Other	280	250.00	70,000.00	70.00	19,600.00	60.00	16,800.00	85.00	23,800.00
1216	Supply and Place Erosion Control Blanket, Class 1, Type A	Square Meter	800	5.00	4,000.00	12.50	10,000.00	3.00	2,400.00	6.00	4,800.00
1040	Supply and Installation of Straw Wattle	Meter	60	20.00	1,200.00	30.00	1,800.00	8.00	480.00	12.00	720.00
704	Silt Fence Barrier	Meter	100	20.00	2,000.00	30.00	3,000.00	4.00	400.00	15.00	1,500.00
522	Seeding (Modified)	Square Meter	1,150	4.00	4,600.00	2.80	3,220.00	1.20	1,380.00	5.50	6,325.00
1148	Delay Time for Obstruction Removal	Hour	20	800.00	16,000.00	775.00	15,500.00	700.00	14,000.00	750.00	15,000.00
			<b>Item Price Total</b>	<b>\$392,826.00</b>		<b>\$634,317.00</b>		<b>\$626,150.00</b>		<b>\$486,070.00</b>	